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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

73]
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 64966 s
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #
I-1714: Y (NO
"

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LANG , THANH CHUNG
Last Middle First
61/%

Current Address: { oa3G THANH A HaM Le'r, TKUMLN HULgTHOT NoT , Hau &IANG
Date of Birth:___ 07 -(0 - 194§ Place of Birth: THet NoF , ANGIANE

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 52@0 nd liwfemx at !;\ M il(‘f'a.rv M“"Lr I’Cllldff&'tn

(Rank & Position) / oflite -
e
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fromflpnd 30,475 TOJA,,L 01,1920
Years: 5. Months: 7& Days: B

SPONSOR'S FAME: LANG DINH

Name
- Address and Telephone Bumber

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

\ANG H(eN {uncig )

Phepe

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : LANf DINH
(Listed on pape 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 'TO

PA.
LANG THANH CHUNG 07 —1o-1quf | NEPHEN
DvoN bk THI (AM LINH O7-05-)952 NEPHE Wt -LAM

LANG TRUNG “TRUC

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

] 6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



P S

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 222050635

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) N A s
MAU DON VE LY~-LICH

(222222 22X L/0 §d BOTUC

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _VANG _ [HANH CHUN &
Last_ (Ten Ho) MiddIe (Giua) First (Ten goil)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ 07 [ 4?
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Y | Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh):_\~

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 67/34 LoNG THANH A HAMILET TRUN& NHUT.
(Dia chi tai V:Let-Nam)

THOT NoT, HAU G ANG -

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): . Yes (Co) L No (Khong)__
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): APNL ‘0 7; To (Den) : Oﬂﬂll

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: __[HUONG THIEN . HAU L AN O
CAMP (Trai tu) 7

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _ LA}O&_
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):_ GQE(COND LIEUTEN ANT
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): / Ip. N Y
A Date (nam):
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): %/
' IV Number (So ho so): éﬂéé(”“‘)
No (Khong):

o M&W ( <o)
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :(;_Z} Due NG THe. (AP UNH (i fe 2)
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau voli day du chi ti.

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_f }2_//4 DUONEG 30 THANG 4

/ | A SOCTRANG, HAIGIANG Up
AME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIV_E (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
—LanG DINH
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): : No (Khong): z
?NI‘IONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):__ Y AN(LE
AME & SIGNATURE: &V./L i
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT Pr
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoa; cua ngu01 dlen don nay) - -
DATE : Sepplemsbon ' (587

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : LAN(T DI NH
T isted on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 2IRTE| RELATICNSEIP T¢C

T4,
LAN THANH (HUNG- 67-lo-qlf | MepHew
DUoNG THI _(AM LINH O0T-05_ 1462 | NEPHEW —in — LAW
LAvG Tuue:. Teuc 6/ #3*'73/7 Ggany MEPHE W

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



N

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETKAM LATNG THANH CHNL

Last .Middle First

Current Address: 3X//X ,Q,,O,\? 30 T S nga\g Ltoau Q)«Ou\é;

Date of Birth: 8F/ jp /49 Place of Birth: Tt nol
LE I r v

Previous Occupation (before 1975) A3t Juud

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From lvad To ‘—7/r/ ) v

Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

L0ng  Hion
4 .

- . .. P

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 10
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HO! ©Ong Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIA0
NCUYEN VAN CIH
NCUYEN XUAN (AN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM OUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NCUYEN QUYNH Cia0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice-President

MCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THi PHUONG
Jeocuty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANM
Trecsurer

C6 van oan

Advisory Committee

~EP LOWMAN
ICUYEN <UAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
~ - - A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINN-TRT VIAT-NAM

!

HOi Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Vlet ~Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa hOl va nhan dao nhdm muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu~nhan chlnh-trl Vlet Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh. )

HOl thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong hdong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd tpanh Hgl Vién.
ﬂeu quy vi nao muon gia nhap HOl, xin cho biet nhdng chi

tlet sau day :

Ho va Tén: _ LAN G -4 ic= N
-Dla chi’

Ok 72174

-Bien thoai' (sg)’ ) (Nha)

Ten tu nhan chJ.nh trJ. /Vq««,% /Van.f Dl&/\i /A/HVG TH/M///
Lién hé gia dinh v3i tu7/nifan chinh trij / chu
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chl, Em, v.v.) y

! v
- Xin quy vi_cho blet quy vi_ co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld

Nign llem. X ($12.9Q0)

Bong gop ung ho: 228 (tuy y)
' ~ -

Thd td, ngin phieu xin glii ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703 560-0058
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This is to certify that the

G496 6

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
MINISTRY OF THE INTERIOR
HAU GIANG PROVINCE PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE

*

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

RC No.: 769 Date: July 30, 1980
*

By virtue of the SRVN Prime Minister's Directive No.316/TTg dated 8-22-77
governing the policy vis-a-vis the previous regime's civil-servants,
military officers and addherents of reactionary political parties who
are under reformation at various camps of concentration,

By virtue of the Ministry of Defense & Ministry of the Interior Joint
Communique No.342 of 24 June 1978 for implementing the Prime
Minister's Directive above,

In compliance with the Ministry of the Interior's Decision #83/QD dated
07-01-80 for delegation of authority to Hau Giang Province People's

Committee, :
A RELEASE CERTIFICATE IS HEREBY ISSUED TO

Name: LANG THANH CHUNG Date of Birth: 1948
Place of Birth: Trung Nhut Village, Thot Not District, Hau Giang
Address: Long Thanh A Hamlet, Trung Nhut, Thot Not, Hau Giang

Military Matriculation No.: Rank: 1st Lieutenant
Position: Military Matriculation Officer

in the infrastructure of the Previous Regime's administration, armed forces
and reactionary political organizatioms,

Upon return to his former place of residency, the incumbent is to report
in person with this Release Certificate to the local administrative
and public security authorities in Trung Nhut Village, Thot Not
District, Hau Giang Province,

and to comply with the pertinent Municipal or Provincial People's
Committee's regulations on designation of final place of residency,
house custody and restrictionms,

Length of House Custody: 12 months

Length of home journey: days (effective the date of this
Release Certificate)

Travel fares & food ration allocated:

(signature & seal)

foregoing is a true & exact Tranc UFoRLAasmA ; ss:
translation of the original Mg%gwé e Commi. ttee

Vietnamese-language documept

Translator:

VIETNAMESE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION Notary Public

Subscribed & sworn to before me this
day of , 19

My Commission Expires Feb. 12, 1990
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
MINISTRY OF THE INTERIOR
HAU GIANG PROVINCE PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

RC No.: 769 Date: July 30, 1980
*

By virtue of the SRVN Prime Minister's Directive No.316/TTg dated 8-22-77
governing the policy vis-a-vis the previous regime's civil-servants,
military officers and addherents of reactionary political parties who
are under reformation at various camps of concentration,

By virtue of the Ministry of Defense & Ministry of the Interior Joint
Communique No.342 of 24 June 1978 for implementing the Prime
Minister's Directive above,

In compliance with the Ministry of the Interior's Decision #83/QD dated
07-01-80 for delegation of authority to Hau Giang Province People’s
Committee,

A RELEASE CERTIFICATE 1S HEREBY ISSUED TO

Name: LANG THANH CHUNG Date of Birth: 1948
Place of Birth: Trung Nhut Village, Thot Not District, Hau Giang
Address: Long Thanh A Hamlet, Trung Nhut, Thot Not, Hau Giang

Military Matriculation No.: Rank: 1st Lieutenant
Position: Military Matriculation Officer

in the infrastructure of the Previous Regime's administration, armed forces
and reactionary political organizations.

Upon return to his former place of residency, the incumbent is to report
in person with this Release Certificate to the local administrative
and public security authorities in Trung Nhut Village, Thot Not
District, Hau Giang Province,

and to comply with the pertinent Municipal or Provincial People's
Committee's regulations on designation of final place of residency,
house custody and restrictions.,

Length of House Custody: 12 months

Length of home journey: days (effective the date of this
Release Certificate)

Travel fares & food ration allocated:

This is to certify that the (signature & seal)
foregoing is a true & exact Tran Minh Son
translation of the original Chai

i Hau Ggan F FOKIIAHO

nnn? tégpe
COUNTY OF OKLAHOMA

. Subscribed & sworn to before me this
VIETNAMESE AMERICAN ASSCUIATION gza day of #f 19

ires Feb. 12, 1990

My Commission
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QGIATES © NATIONAL OFFICE
L = |
4RIl MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES P

zqpP:= .
:[J] F P 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 L0

CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS ;.

659-6647 =

December 27, 1984 ‘ /

USCC Reference Number ( 64966 2

ODP Bangkok IV Number

RE: Lang Thanh Chung

Dear Sir/Madam:

The paragraph(s) checked below give(s) information on your
application for relatives or friends in Vietnam:

( X ) You have sent application(s) previously. Each person
in the U.S. should have only one USCC Reference Number.
Please retain the above-mentioned Reference Number when
writing to us about your relatives in Vietnam.

( X ) Your new application has also been forwarded to the ODP
Office in Bangkok under the same USCC Reference Number
to update your file there.

( X ) Please notify our office in Washington and our diocesan
Resettlement Office of any change of address.

( X ) After your relatives in Vietnam have secured Exit Permits
(called LAISSEZ-PASSER), please send a copy to the Orderly
Departure 'Program Office in Bangkok, at the following
address:

American Embassy -~ Box 58
Bangkok, Thailand
APO San Francisco 96346

You may rest assured that USCC will continue to assist you in
your efforts to bring your relatives or friends to this country.

Zoandl_

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs

Sinceyely,

USCC~-0DP-14




Q GTATES g NATIONAL OFFICE

uJ =
—MAI]  MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

=2 145

2 a 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 C

CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646 Telex: 710 822 1168 ATTN: MRS y
659-6647 -

December 27, 1984 /

——

kY

USCC Reference Number 64966 /

-

ODP Bangkok IV Number

RE: Lang Thanh Chung

Dear Sir/Madam:

The paragraph(s) checked below give(s) information on your
application for relatives or friends in Vietnam:

( X ) You have sent application(s) previously. Each person
in the U.S. should have only one USCC Reference Number.
Please retain the above-mentioned Reference Number when
writing to us about your relatives in Vietnam.

( X ) Your new application has also been forwarded to the ODP
Office in Bangkok under the same USCC Reference Number
to update your file there.

( X ) Please notify our office in Washington and our diocesan
Resettlement Office of any change of address.

( X ) After your relatives in Vietnam have secured Exit Permits
(called LAISSEZ-PASSER), please send a copy to the Orderly
Departure 'Program Office in Bangkok, at the following
address:

American Embassy - Box 58
Bangkok, Thailand
AP0 San Francisco 96346

You may rest assured that USCC will continue to assist you in
your efforts to bring your relatives or friends to this country.

Zoen il

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs

Sinceyely,

USCC-0DP-14

.
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A_COMPLETE TRANSIATION OF IDENTIFICATION

Country : Viet Nam Republic Armed Forces

Province or City

Ordinal Number : 011891

Name * Lang Thanh Chung  Title/Grade : Second lieutenant
Date of Birth

07-10~-1948 Serial number : 68/511.706
Place of Birth

Thot Not, An Giang

Father's name * lang Hai
Mother's name * Tran Thi Lang
Address *  Not Shown
Distinctive marks : Round scar below the left eye
Height : 1m73
Weight * N/A Blood type : BRH +
Issued at  app 4125 on 12/17/1973
The Official Issuer :
Signed and Sealed
illegible
Oklahoma City
I hereby certify that the above Ss.
statement is a true and accurate State of Oklahama
translation of the attached document County of Oklahoma
to the best of my knowledge and belief Date: 0g8/16/1989
gV Notary:
Ld ’L”- 5/ 6/’
Ngoc Nguyen, Case Manager My Commission Expires:

Catholic Social Ministries
P.0O. Box 1516 3) qs
Oklahoma City, OK 73101



A_COMPLETE TRANSIATION OF IDENTIFICATION

Country : Viet Nam Republic/Armed Forces

Province or City :

Ordinal Number : 011891
Name : * Lang Thanh Chung  Title/Grade :; Second lieutenant
Date of Birth :  07-10-1948 Serial number : 68/511.706
Place of Birth : Thot Not, An Gia.ng
Father's name ! Lang Hai
Mother's name ! Tran Thi Lang
Address * Not Shown
Distinctive marks : Round scar below the left eye
Height : Im73
Weight : N/ Blood type : BRH +
Issued at app 4125 on 12/17/1973
The Official Issuer
Signed and Sealed
illégible

Oklahoma City
I hereby certify that the above SS.
statement is a true and accurate State of Oklahama
translation of the attached document County of Oklahoma
to the best of my knowledge and belief Date: 08/16,/1989

NP oty

M 74

Ngoc Nguyen, Case Manager My Commission Expires:
Catholic Social Ministries
P.O. Box 1516 3 QB

Oklahoma City, OK 73101
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A COMPIETE TRANSIATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE

ViétNam Republic

Country :
An Giang
Province or City :
1948
Date
1966
Ordinal Number :
Name of Child : The court case # 462-DX on 04-29-1960 of the Court of Peace;
Sex : On the judgement of the application in the open-to-public
Date of Birth . ! hearing has declared as follow :

Place of Birth NOW ORDERED THAT

Lang Thanh Chung, male, born on 07-10-1948 at Thanh Hoa,

Father’s Name : _
Trung Nhut (AN Giang) and is the natural child of Lang Hai
Occupation : -
anfl Tran Thi Lang. Herein ordered that this decision is
Residency :

made as a substitute document of original birth certificate

Mother’s Name
for the above person.

Occupation
Residency

Marriage Condition :

At An Giang on 08-26-1960

The Vital Record Official :

Trang The
Signed and Sealed
Oklahama City
I hereby certify that the above SS.
statement is g camplete and accurate State of Oklahama
translation of the attached document OCounty of Oklahoma
to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date : 08/16/198
/VI//WM/V/W Notary : %/\
Ngoc Nguyen,/Case Manage’ ¢ My Commission Expires:
Catholic SociatMifistries ,
P.O Box 1516 3 3

425 N.W 07 th street
Oklahama City, OK.73101



A:COMPTEfl TRANSLATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE

. Country

Province or City :

Date

Ordinal Number

Name of Child
Sex

Date of Birth
Place of Birth
Father’s Name
Occupation
Residency
-r'bther’s Name
Occupation

~ Residency

Marriage Qondition

VietNam Republic
An Giang

1948

1966

: The ocourt case # 462-DX on 04-29~1960 of the Court of Peace;

: On the judgement of the application in the open-to-public

hearing has declared as follow :

NOW ORDERED THAT
Lang Thanh Chung, male, born on 07-10-1948 at Thanh Hoa,

Trung Nhut (AN Giang) and is the natural child of Lang Hai
anfi Tran Thi Lang. Herein ordered that this decision is

made as a substitute document of 6rig1'nal birth certificate

for the above person.

At An Giang on 08-26-1960

The Vital Reocord Official :

Trang The
Signed and Sealed
Oklahama City
I hereby certify that the above SS.
'statement is g lete and:acctivate State of (Oklahoma
translation of the attached document Oounty of Oklahoma
to the best of my knowledge and belief. . Date : 08/16/198

worary - (DINTALLAT K ot

A
%4

'Ngoc Nguyen,/Case Mana

stries | | 829 3 |

425 N.W 07 th street

Catholic Soci
P.O Box 1516

My Commission Expires:

Oklahama City, OK.73i01




A _BRIFF TRANSIATION OF CITIZEN'S IDENTIFICATION

.....

Country : Viet Nam Socialist Republic

Province or City : Hau Giang

Ordinal Number : 360133272
Name : Duong Thi Cam Linh
Date of Birth ¢ 07-05-1952
Original Place : My Phuoc, My Tu, Hau Giang

Permanent Residence : 32/14 Duong 30-4, Soc Trang, Hau Giang
Race : ILowlander

None

Religion

Distintive Marks Spot scar at 2 cm above the left end of the right eyebrow.

Oklahoma City Date of Issuance 07-10-1978
I hereby certify that the above The Official Issuer:
statement is a true and accurate Ho Minh Thien
translation of the attached document
to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signed and Sealed
/%/W/u
VL

Ngoc Nguyen Refugee Resettlement Casemrker
Catholic Social Ministries

Migration & Refugee Department

P.O Box 1516

Oklahoma City, OK,73101

$.
State of Oklahana

County o
Date : 08—16—1989

e Cothay KRon
My Commission expires

g3



="* A BRIEF TRANSLATION OF CITIZEN'S IDENTIFICATION

Country : Viet Nam Socialist Republic

R i ]

Province or City : Hau Giang

Ordinal Number : 360133272
Name : Duong Thi Cam Linh
Date of Birth : 07-05-1952
Original Place ‘ : My Phuwoc, My Ta, Hau Giang

Permanent Residence : 32/14 Duong 30-4, Soc Trang, Hau Giang

Race : Lowlander

Religion : None

Distintive Marks : Spot scar at 2 cm above the left end of the right eyebrow.
Oklahoma City Date of Issuance 07-10-1978

I hereby certify that the above The Official Issuer:

statement is a true and accurate Ho Minh Thien

translation of the attached document
to the best of my knowledge and belief, Signed and Sealed

77 A poa—

Ngoc Nguyen, Refugee Resettlement Caseworker
Catholic Social Ministries '
Migration. & Refugee Department

P.0O Box 1516

Oklahama City, OK,73101

SS.
State of Oklahama

County of Oklahama Ci
Datety 08-16~-1989 t

Notary : W%Kﬂ/\
My Commission expires :

393
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A COMPLETE TRANSIATION OF BIRTH CERTTIFICATE

Country * Socialist Republic of Vietnam
Ward or Chnton ! Ward 3
Town or District * Soc Trang
City or Province ! Hau Giang
Ordinal nuuber P 73/87
Full name of child ! Lang Trung Truc
Male
Sex ‘ The eighteenth of January, NJ'.neteen-eig‘hty-sevg
‘ (07-18-1987)
Date of birth :

Place of birth Soc Trang Hospital

INFORMATION OF FATHER, MOTHER : FATHER MOTHER

 Name, age(or date of birth) ! Lang Thanh Chung 1948 Duong Thi Cam Linh
Ethnic group 2 Chinese Vietnamese 1952
Nationality ? Vietnam Vietnam
Ocupation, residence registration : Iaborer retailer

32/14 street of 30/4, K 6, Ward 3, Soc Trang

place
Name, age, residency registratien Lang Thanh Chung, born in 1948 _
32/14 30-4 street, section 6, Ward 3, Soc

.place, Citizen’s ID nuwber of the Trang, Hau Giang. ID # 361051308

claimant

At . on 02/16/1987
Oklahama City, . For the People s Camittee ofcrrrr== —
Iherebycertlfythatmzsxsan Signed and sealed
accurate and cagplete translatien
of the attached document te the Bui Quoc Thai

best of my knowledge and belief.,

. SSs.
; . EZZ ' zz State of Oklahoma
Ngoc Nguyen, Casemanager ty of Gklahema City

Migration & Refugee Department Date : 08-16-1989

Catholic Socail Ministries [7(2/\
P.O Bax 1516 Notary

Oklahoma City, OK. 73101 My commissioner exp

?”7’3




Ea ) UIR1LiL1n ATANOLALTIUN U BiXiN CHEKIIFICALL

Country * Socialist Republic of Vietnam
. -Ward or Canton ! Ward 3
Town or Disi:?:'ict ! Soc Trang
~ City or Province * Hau Giang
Ordinal number : 73/87

Full name of child

Lang Trung Truc

Male

The eighteenth of January, Nineteen-eighty-se
: (07-18-1987)

Sex

Date of birth

Place of birth

Soc Trang Hospital

INFORMATION OF FATHER, MOTHER : FATHER : MITHER

" Name, age(or date of birth) ! Lang Thanh Chung 1948 Duong Thi Cam Iinh
Ethnic group ¢ Chinese Vietnamese 1952
Natlonallty : Vietnam Vietnam
Ocupation, residence registratien : Iaborer retailer

32/14 street of 30/4, K 6, Ward 3, Soc Trang
place .

&

Name, age, residency registyatien Lang Thanh Chung, born in 1948 .
32/14 30-4 street, section 6, Ward 3, Soc

.place, Citizen’s ID number of -the Trang, Hau Giang, ID # 361051308

claimant
At ,  en 02/16/1987
Oklahama City, . : Por the People s Camittee ofcrrrrr~——= -
I herepy certify that this s an Signed and sealed
- accurate and complete translatian
" of the attached document to the Bui Quoc Thai

best of my knowledge and belief,

) y ___ ss.
‘ . % ﬁ State of Oklahoma
Ngoc Nguyen, Casemanager ty of Oklahema City

Migration & Refugee Department Date : 08-16-1989 . )
Catholic Socail Ministries . W [7{0\
P.O Box 1516 : : Notary ,.

Oklahoma City, OK.73101 - My commissloner expirey :

393
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